Trim for windows and doorways, inside and out
Styles ranging from ornate to simplistic
Available in stock and special order sizes to fi t any opening
Minimal maintenance and upkeep
Quick and easy to install
T
A
Window & Door Trim
W
in
do
w
 &
 D
oo
r
Tr
im
www.fypon.com          Phone 800.446.3040  •  419.445.0116 U.S. and Canada          Fax 800.446.9373   •   419.445.4440 U.S. and Canada8
Make a Grand Entrance
Window & Door Trim
Nothing can make a statement and enhance architectural style like
Fypon Window and Door Trim. Offering a wide range of styles and sizes
to complement almost any type of home, Fypon Window and Door Trim
can transform an ordinary home into an extraordinary home. Many pieces
are designed to work together and some can be ordered moulded as
one piece to further speed installation. From Pilasters, Pediments and
Crossheads to Arches and Panels, the options are virtually countless –
giving you the freedom to design a specialized look for your next project.
For installation instructions, please visit the Product Support section
at www.fypon.com.
WCH40X9
Window Crosshead
SH16X72DP
Double Raised Panel Shutters
SWDH64X32, AR64X10MC,
K10TM
Half Round Sunburst, Arch
Trim & Keystone
PIL10X96A
Arched Profi le Pilasters
WCH110X9, K9M
Crosshead with Keystone
PIL6X108
Adjustable Fluted Pilasters
PIL
Arc
4
SW
K10
3
SH
Dou
2
WC
Win
1
4
3
2
1
PIL
Adj
6
WC
Cro
5
6
5
DOOR TRIM TERMINOLOGY
Crosshead
Sunburst Pediment
Fluted Pilaster
Pilaster, Fluted Mull
Plinth Block
WINDOW TRIM TERMINOLOGY
Half Round
Spoked Pediment
Arch Trim
End Cap
Moulding
Window Panel
It's How You Finish.It's How You Finish.TMTM
W
indow
 &
 Door Trim
www.fypon.com          Phone 800.446.3040 • 419.445.0116 U.S. and Canada          Fax 800.446.9373 • 419.445.4440 U.S. and Canada 9
Fabricated Products
Some products in this section have fabricated options, which are indicated with a Fabrication
Code icon.  This means that the standard part can be altered for additional
sizes or accessories. Fabricated products created by altering stock products
ship from our facility within fi ve (5) days.
Some of the fabrication options are shown to the right, but not all options are available for
every style of product.  The most common accessories are listed next to the standard product
in the product chart. For a complete listing of fabrication options for each product, visit the
Product Support section at www.fypon.com.
The Fabrication Code shown in the product chart will appear as the product number on all
paperwork you receive from us, followed by an Options section which lists your specifi c
selections.  The unique combination of your selections is represented by the ID Number.
To reorder a fabricated part, you will either need to submit the information from the Options
section of your order, or provide the Fabrication Code and ID Number.
Custom Products
If a truly unique crosshead design is required, Fypon can create it for you.  Please fi ll out our
Custom Quote Request form, which can be obtained by visiting the Products section of our
website or by contacting Customer Service.  Your request will then be quoted by our Custom
Product Sales Department.
How to Order
Window Trim & Accessories
To order window trim, fi rst measure the window unit to be trimmed. Next choose the desired products and accessories. Accessories can be ordered attached
or unattached. If we don't have a stock item that meets your needs, fabricated confi gurations are available. See the Fabricated Products section below.
Door Trim & Entrance Systems
When ordering door trim, fi rst measure the door unit
to be trimmed. Next choose the desired Pilaster
style and size. For the example shown, we are
retaining the brick mould and selecting
7" Fluted Pilasters. Finally, choose a Pediment
or Crosshead that is wide enough to span the opening plus the brick mould and Pilasters.
Add any desired accessories to complete the look.
Understanding Part Numbers
Our stock part numbers are coded alphanumerically, starting with letters which dictate the
style of crosshead, while the following numbers represent the size.  Additional letters after the
size will indicate accessories that have been added to the basic part.
7" Pilaster
Combination Pediment Width
2" Brick mould
36" Door Width
Pediment
Height
Trrim
rim8" Crosshead
Part Number Width Overall Width Profi le Dimensions
Keystone
Page 16
CCB32X8 32" 37 1/4"
KCCB8CCB36X8 36" 41 1/4"
CCB40X8 40" 45 1/4"
Fabrication Code
CSHDM
Fabricated Order Example
Select the stock product you want to alter and
make sure it is a size large enough to cover
your desired dimensions.  Then provide the
information outlined in the following example to
the Customer Service Representative.
A)   Fabrication Code: CSHDM
B)   Stock Part #:  CCB101X8
C)   Width (inches):  90"
D)   Height  (inches):  10"
E)   Projection (inches): 3 ¾"
F)   Keystone:
a.  Regular:  __________
b.  Recessed:  __________
G)   Bottom Trim:  yes or no
H)   Trim Strip:  yes or no
I)    Dentil Trim:  yes or no
J)    Other: ____________
Fabrication Code
CSHDM
Sample Chart
The accessory matches for each part are listed in the
outlined inset to the far right of each chart. Some accessories
are available pre-attached as explained in the Fabricated
Products section below.
CHPC40X15        WCH36X9D
Crosshead
Peaked Cap
Width Height Window
Crosshead
Width
Height
Dentil
Accessory
W
in
do
w
 &
 D
oo
r
Tr
im
www.fypon.com          Phone 800.446.3040  •  419.445.0116 U.S. and Canada          Fax 800.446.9373   •   419.445.4440 U.S. and Canada10
Part Number Width
Overall
Width Profi le Dimensions
WCH36X6K 36" 39 1/2"
WCH37X6K 37 5/8" 41 1/8"
WCH40X6K 40" 43 1/2"
WCH44X6K 44" 47 1/2"
WCH48X6K 48" 51 1/2"
WCH72X6K 72" 75 1/2"
WCH80X6K 80" 83 1/2"
Part Number Width Overall Width
Profi le
Dimensions
Keystone
Page 16
WCH36X7BT 36" 39 1/2"
b
K6M
KP6M
WCH40X7BT 40" 43 1/2"
WCH43X7BT 43" 46 1/2"
WCH44X7BT 44" 47 1/2"
WCH46X7BT 46" 49 1/2"
WCH64X7BT 64" 67 1/2"
WCH80X7BT 80" 83 1/2"
WCH87X7BT 87" 90 1/2"
WCH110X7BT 110" 113 1/2"
 Design Tip: Create a truly unique crosshead by combining multiple
accessories, such as a Keystone, Trim Strip and Bottom Trim. See page 9 for
information on ordering fabricated products.
6" Crosshead
Crossheads & Accessories
Window & Door Trim
Part Number Width
Overall
Width Profi le Dimensions
Keystone
Page 16
WCH24X6 24" 27 1/2"
K6M
KP6M
WCH28X6 28" 31 1/2"
WCH30X6 30" 33 1/2"
WCH31X6 31" 34 1/2"
WCH32X6 32" 35 1/2" Part Number Width
Overall
Width
WCH33X6 33 5/8" 37 1/8" WCH66X6 66" 69 1/2"
WCH34X6 34" 37 1/2" WCH67X6 67" 70 1/2"
WCH35X6 35" 38 1/2" WCH68X6 68" 71 1/2"
WCH36X6 36" 39 1/2" WCH72X6 72" 75 1/2"
WCH37X6 37 5/8" 41 1/8" WCH73X6 73" 76 1/2"
WCH38X6 38" 41 1/2" WCH74X6 74" 77 1/2"
WCH40X6 40" 43 1/2" WCH76X6 76" 79 1/2"
WCH41X6 41 5/8" 45 1/8" WCH78X6 78" 81 1/2"
WCH43X6 43" 46 1/2" WCH79X6 79" 82 1/2"
WCH44X6 44" 47 1/2" WCH80X6 80" 83 1/2"
WCH46X6 46" 49 1/2" WCH80.5X6 80 1/2" 84"
WCH47X6 47" 50 1/2" WCH84X6 84" 871/2"
WCH48X6 48" 51 1/2" WCH86X6 86" 89 1/2"
WCH50X6 50" 53 1/2" WCH87X6 87" 90 1/2"
WCH51X6 51" 54 1/2" WCH96X6 96" 99 1/2"
WCH52X6 52" 55 1/2" WCH100X6 100" 103 1/2"
WCH54X6 54" 57 1/2" WCH103X6 103" 106 1/2"
WCH55X6 55" 58 1/2" WCH104X6 104" 107 1/2"
WCH56X6 56" 59 1/2" WCH108X6 108" 111 1/2"
WCH60X6 60" 63 1/2" WCH110X6 110" 113 1/2"
WCH64X6 64" 67 1/2" WCH144X6 144" 147 1/2"
6
6" Crosshead
with Bottom Trim
6" Crosshead
with Keystone
ber Width
Overall
Width Profi le Dimensions
Fabrication Code
CSHDM Fabrication Code
CSHDM
Fabrication Code
CSHDM
W
indow
 &
 Door Trim
www.fypon.com          Phone 800.446.3040 • 419.445.0116 U.S. and Canada          Fax 800.446.9373 • 419.445.4440 U.S. and Canada 11
Part Number Width Overall Width Profi le Dimensions
Keystone
Page 16
CCB36X9BT 36" 41 1/4"
KCCB8CCB101X9BT 101" 106 1/4"
CCB198X9BT 198" 203 1/4"
8" Crosshead
Part Number Width Overall Width Profi le Dimensions
Keystone
Page 16
CCB32X8 32" 37 1/4"
KCCB8
CCB36X8 36" 41 1/4"
CCB40X8 40" 45 1/4"
CCB64X8 64" 69 1/4"
CCB101X8 101" 106 1/4"
&
oo
w
 &
 Door
8" Crosshead
with Bottom Trim
Part Number Width Overall Width
Profi le Dimensions
CHA48X8BT 48" 51"
CHA204X8BT 204" 207"
8" Crosshead
with Bottom Trim
CCB64X8 64
CCB101X8 101
7" Crosshead
Part Number Width Overall Width Height Projection
Breastboard
Thickness
CHC38X7 38" 40" 61/2" 2 1/2" 1"
Crossheads & Accessories
Window & Door Trim
6" Crosshead Arch
Solid
Part Number Width Height
Overall
Width Projection
Keystone
(Page 16)
WCH6ARS34X10 34" 10" 42 7/8" 3" K6M
KP6M
Part Number Width Overall Width Height Projection
Bottom
Projection
Keystone
Page 16
WCH40X6D 40" 43 1/2" 6" 3" 1" K6M
KP6M
WCH36X9D 36" 41 1/2" 9" 4 1/2" 1 3/8" K9M
KP9M
WCH44X9D 44" 49 1/2" 9" 4 1/2" 1 3/8" K9M
KP9M
6" & 9" Crosshead
with Dentil
Breastboard
Fabrication Code
CSHDM
Fabrication Code
CHARM
Fabrication Code
CSHDM
Fabrication Code
CSHDM
Fabrication Code
CSHDM
Attached Accessories
Keystones, Dentil Trim, Trim Strip and Bottom Trim accessories are available
pre-attached to stock products as fabricated items. See page 9 for instructions
on ordering Fabricated Products. Keystones can also be ordered as unattached
accessories by listing the matching Keystone part number as a separate line item
on your order.
Keystone
Fabrication Code
CSHDM
W
in
do
w
 &
 D
oo
r
Tr
im
www.fypon.com          Phone 800.446.3040  •  419.445.0116 U.S. and Canada          Fax 800.446.9373   •   419.445.4440 U.S. and Canada12
9" Crosshead Part Number Width
Overall
Width Part Number Width
Overall
Width
WCH93X9 93" 98 1/2" WCH113X9 113" 118 1/2"
WCH96X9 96" 101 1/2" WCH120X9 120" 125 1/2"
WCH99X9 99" 104 1/2" WCH124X9 124" 129 1/2"
WCH100X9 100" 105 1/2" WCH144X9 144" 149 1/2"
WCH101X9 101" 106 1/2" WCH192X9 192" 197 1/2"
WCH103X9 103" 108 1/2" WCH197X9 197" 202 1/2"
WCH104X9 104" 109 1/2" WCH200X9 200" 205 1/2"
WCH108X9 108" 113 1/2" WCH204X9 204" 209 1/2"
WCH110X9 110" 115 1/2" WCH207X9 207" 212 1/2"
Crossheads & Accessories
Window & Door Trim
9" Crosshead
with Bottom Trim
Keystone
Page 16Part Number Width
Overall
Width Profi le Dimensions
WCH32X10BT 32" 37 1/2"
K6M
KP6M
WCH36X10BT 36" 41 1/2"
WCH37X10BT 37 5/8" 43 1/8"
WCH38X10BT 38" 43 1/2" Part Number Width
Overall
Width
WCH40X10BT 40" 45 1/2" WCH78X10BT 78" 83 1/2"
WCH41X10BT 41 5/8" 47 1/8" WCH80X10BT 80" 85 1/2"
WCH43X10BT 43" 48 1/2" WCH81X10BT 81" 86 1/2"
WCH44X10BT 44" 49 1/2" WCH84X10BT 84" 89 1/2"
WCH48X10BT 48" 53 1/2" WCH86X10BT 86" 91 1/2"
WCH54X10BT 54" 59 1/2" WCH96X10BT 96" 101 1/2"
WCH56X10BT 56" 61 1/2" WCH104X10BT 104" 109 1/2"
WCH60X10BT 60" 65 1/2" WCH108X10BT 108" 113 1/2"
WCH68X10BT 68" 73 1/2" WCH144X10BT 144" 149 1/2"
WCH72X10BT 72" 77 1/2" WCH192X10BT 192" 197 1/2"
WCH76X10BT 76" 81 1/2" WCH200X10BT 200" 205 1/2"
Part Number Width
Overall
Width Profi le Dimensions
Keystone
Page 16
WCH20X9 20" 25 1/2"
K9M
KP9M
WCH24X9 24" 29 1/2"
WCH25X9 25 5/8" 31 1/8"
WCH27X9 27" 32 1/2"
WCH28X9 28" 33 1/2" Part Number Width
Overall
Width
WCH29X9 29" 34 1/2" WCH65X9 65" 70 1/2"
WCH30X9 30 1/4" 35 3/4" WCH66X9 66" 71 1/2"
WCH32X9 32" 37 1/2" WCH67X9 67" 72 1/2"
WCH33X9 33 5/8" 39 1/8" WCH68X9 68" 73 1/2"
WCH34X9 34" 39 1/2" WCH69X9 69" 74 1/2"
WCH36X9 36" 41 1/2" WCH70X9 70" 75 1/2"
WCH37X9 37 5/8" 43 1/8" WCH72X9 72" 77 1/2"
WCH38X9 38" 43 1/2" WCH73X9 73" 78 1/2"
WCH40X9 40" 45 1/2" WCH74X9 74" 79 1/2"
WCH41X9 41 5/8" 47 1/8" WCH75X9 75" 80 1/2"
WCH42X9 42" 47 1/2" WCH76X9 76" 81 1/2"
WCH43X9 43" 48 1/2" WCH77X9 77" 82 1/2"
WCH44X9 44" 49 1/2" WCH78X9 78" 83 1/2"
WCH48X9 48" 53 1/2" WCH80X9 80" 85 1/2"
WCH49X9 49" 54 1/2" WCH81X9 81" 86 1/2"
WCH50X9 50" 55 1/2" WCH82X9 82" 87 1/2"
WCH54X9 54" 59 1/2" WCH84X9 84" 89 1/2"
WCH56X9 56" 61 1/2" WCH85X9 85" 90 1/2"
WCH58X9 58" 63 1/2" WCH86X9 86" 91 1/2"
WCH60X9 60" 65 1/2" WCH88X9 88" 93 1/2"
WCH64X9 64" 69 1/2" WCH90X9 90" 95 1/2"
9" Crosshead sizes are continued in the next column
9" Crosshead sizes continued
Keystone
Page 16ber Width
Overall
Width Profi le Dimensions
2X10BT "
Fabrication Code
CSHDM
Fabrication Code
CSHDM
W
indow
 &
 Door Trim
www.fypon.com          Phone 800.446.3040 • 419.445.0116 U.S. and Canada          Fax 800.446.9373 • 419.445.4440 U.S. and Canada 13
Part Number Width
Overall
Width Profi le Dimensions
WCH24X9K 24" 29 1/2"
WCH32X9K 32" 37 1/2"
WCH33X9K 33 5/8" 39 1/8"
WCH34X9K 34" 39 1/2" Part Number Width
Overall
Width
WCH36X9K 36" 41 1/2" WCH76X9K 76" 81 1/2"
WCH37X9K 37 5/8" 43 1/8" WCH78X9K 78" 83 1/2"
WCH38X9K 38" 43 1/2" WCH80X9K 80" 85 1/2"
WCH40X9K 40" 45 1/2" WCH82X9K 82" 87 1/2"
WCH43X9K 43" 48 1/2" WCH84X9K 84" 89 1/2"
WCH44X9K 44" 49 1/2" WCH96X9K 96" 101 1/2"
WCH48X9K 48 53 1/2" WCH99X9K 99" 104 1/2"
WCH54X9K 54" 59 1/2" WCH100X9K 100" 105 1/2"
WCH64X9K 64 69 1/2" WCH104X9K 104" 109 1/2"
WCH68X9K 68" 73 1/2" WCH108X9K 108" 113 1/2"
WCH72X9K 72" 77 1/2" WCH110X9K 110" 115 1/2"
WCH73X9K 73" 78 1/2" WCH197X9K 197" 202 1/2"
WCH74X9K 74" 79 1/2" WCH200X9K 200" 205 1/2"
Ove
Part Number Width Height Overall Width
Profi le
Dimensions
Keystone
Page 16
WCHARS33X14 33" 14" 48 1/16"
K9M
KP9M
WCHARS36X13 36" 13" 49 7/32"
WCHARS43X13 43" 13" 55 1/4"
WCHARS54X16 54" 16" 68 1/8"
WCHARS64X14 64" 14" 75 13/32"
WCHARS68X12 68" 12" 77 9/32"
WCHARS68X16 68 16" 80 13/16"
WCHARS72X13 72" 13" 82 1/32"
WCHARS75X13 75" 13 3/8" 84 7/8"
WCHARS80X15 80" 15" 91 9/32"
WCHARS84X16 84" 16" 95 23/32"
WCHARS89X13 89" 13" 98 11/32"
WCHARS97X17 97" 17" 108 11/16"
WCHARS101X13 101" 13" 110"
WCHARS103X13 103" 13" 111 31/32"
WCHARS104X13 104" 13" 112 15/16"
WCHARS108X19 108" 19 1/4" 119 29/32"
9" Crosshead
with Keystone
9" Window Mantel
Victorian Style
Part Number Width Height Overall Width Projection
WHM59X9D 59 3/4" 9 1/8" 65" 15 7/8"
&
oo
w
 &
 Door
9" Crosshead Arch
Solid
9" Crosshead Arch
Solid with Keystone
Part Number Width Height
Overall
Width
Top
Projection
Bottom
Projection
Keystone
Projection
WCHARS72X13K 72" 13" 82 1/32" 4 1/2" 1 3/8" 6"
Width
Overall
Width Profi le Dimensions
24" 29 1/2// "
32" 37 1/ "
9" Crosshe
with Keys
O ll T B tt K t
Fabrication Code
CHARM
Fabrication Code
CSHDM
Fabrication Code
CHARM
W
in
do
w
 &
 D
oo
r
Tr
im
www.fypon.com          Phone 800.446.3040  •  419.445.0116 U.S. and Canada          Fax 800.446.9373   •   419.445.4440 U.S. and Canada14
Crossheads & Accessories
Window & Door Trim
10" Crosshead
Keystone
Page 16Part Number Width
Overall
Width Profi le Dimensions
CCA32X10 32" 37 7/32"
KCCA10CCA34X10 34" 39 7/32"
CCA36X10 36" 41 7/32"
CCA40X10 40" 45 7/32" Part Number Width
Overall
Width
CCA52X10 52" 57 7/32" CCA102X10 102" 107 7/32"
CCA64X10 64" 69 7/32" CCA106X10 106" 111 7/32"
CCA66X10 66" 71 7/32" CCA116X10 116" 121 7/32"
CCA68X10 68" 73 7/32" CCA199X10 199" 204 7/32"
CCA72X10 72" 77 7/32" CCA200X10 200" 205 7/32"
CCA100X10 100" 105 7/32" CCA204X10 204" 209 7/32"
10" Window Crosshead
Segment
Part Number
Inside
Width
Breastboard
Width
Overall
Width Profi le Dimensions
Keystone
Page 16
WCHSEG28X10 28" 37 1/4" 41 1/2"
K10SEG
WCHSEG30X10 29 7/8" 39 1/8" 43 3/8"
WCHSEG34X10 34" 44" 48 1/4"
WCHSEG36X10 36" 45" 49 1/4"
WCHSEG43X10 43" 48" 52 1/4"
WCHSEG44X10 44" 49" 53 1/4"
WCHSEG64X10 64" 70" 74 1/4"
WCHSEG72X10 72" 81" 85 1/4"
WCHSEG76X10 76" 85 1/4" 89 1/2"
WCHSEG80X10 80" 89 1/4" 93 1/2"
10 3/8”
9" Narrow Crosshead
with Keystone
Part Number Width Overall Width Height Projection
Keystone
Projection
Breastboard
Thickness
WCH36X9NK 36" 39 1/2" 9" 3" 3 7/8" 1"
Part Number Width
Overall
Width Profi le Dimensions
Keystone
Page 16
WCH32X9N 32" 35 1/2"
K9MNWCH36X9N 36" 39 1/2"
WCH37X9N 37 5/8" 41 1/8"
WCH40X9N 40" 43 1/2"
Part Number Width
Overall
Width
WCH44X9N 44" 47 1/2" WCH72X9N 72" 75 1/2"
WCH48X9N 48" 51 1/2" WCH76X9N 76" 79 1/2"
WCH50X9N 50" 53 1/2" WCH84X9N 84" 87 1/2"
WCH54X9N 54" 57 1/2" WCH204X9N 204" 207 1/2"
9
9" Narrow Crosshead
Width Overall Width Height Projection
Keystone
Projection
Breast
Thick
Fabrication Code
CSHDM
Fabrication Code
CSHDM
Fabrication Code
CSHDM
Attached Accessories
Keystones, Dentil Trim, Trim Strip and Bottom Trim accessories are
available pre-attached to stock products as fabricated items. See page 9
for instructions on ordering Fabricated Products. Keystones can also be
ordered as unattached accessories by listing the matching Keystone part
number as a separate line item on your order.
Keystone
W
indow
 &
 Door Trim
www.fypon.com          Phone 800.446.3040 • 419.445.0116 U.S. and Canada          Fax 800.446.9373 • 419.445.4440 U.S. and Canada 15
&
o
w
 &
 Door
13" Crosshead
with Dentil & Trim Strip
Part Number Width Overall Width Height
Top
Projection
Bottom
Projection
CCC82X13 82" 88 23/32" 13 5/32" 5 13/32" 2 1/32"
14" Window Crosshead
 with Bottom Trim
Part Number Width Overall Width Profi le Dimensions
WCH36X14BT 36" 41 1/2"
WCH70X14BT 70" 75 1/2"
WCH72X14BT 72" 77 1/2"
WCH76X14BT 76" 81 1/2"
WCH96X14BT 96" 101 1/2"
WCH144X14BT 144" 149 1/2"
WCH36X14BT
WCH70X14BT
4BT
12" Crosshead
with  Keystone
Part Number Width Overall Width Height Projection
Keystone
Projection
Breastboard
Thickness
WCH56X12K 56" 61 1/2" 13" 4 1/2" 5 3/4" 1 3/8"
12" Crosshead
with Trim Strip
Part Number Width
Overall
Width Height Projection
Breastboard
Thickness
Keystone
Page 16
WCH54X12T 54" 59 1/2" 12" 4 1/2" 1 3/8" K12M
12" Crosshead
Part Number Width Overall Width Profi le Dimensions
Keystone
Page 16
WCH36X12 36" 41 1/2"
K12MWCH37X12 37  5/8" 43 1/8"
WCH40X12 40" 45 1/2"
WCH41X12 41  5/8" 47 1/8" Part Number Width
Overall
Width
WCH44X12 44 49 1/2" WCH72X12 72" 77 1/2"
WCH48X12 48" 53 1/2" WCH96X12 96" 101 1/2"
WCH56X12 56" 61 1/2" WCH102X12 102" 107 1/2"
WCH64X12 64" 69 1/2" WCH144X12 144" 149 1/2"
Crossheads & Accessories
Window & Door Trim
Peaked Cap Crosshead
Part Number Width Overall Width Height Top Projection
Bottom
Thickness
CHPC40X15 40" 45" 15" 7 1/4" 1 1/4"
WCH76X1
WCH96X1
WCH144X
WCH72X1
t Number Width Overall Width Height Projection
Keystone
Projection
Breastboard
Thickness
CH56X12K 56" 61 1/2// " 13" 4 1/2// " 5 3/4// " 1 3/8// "
12" Crosshead
12" Crosshead
with  Keystone
WCH64X12 64 69 /2// WCH144X12 144 149 /2//
Fabrication Code
CSHDM
Fabrication Code
CSHDM
Fabrication Code
CSHDM
Fabrication Code
CHPC
Fabrication Code
CSHDM
Fabrication Code
CSHDM
ber Width
Overall
Width Height Projection
Breastboard
Thickness
Keystone
Page 16
CSHDM
r Trim
oooor
mber Width Overall Width Height
p
Projection Projection
82X13 82" 88 23/32// " 13 5/32// " 5 13/32// " 2 1/32// "
CSHDM
Top Bottom
W
in
do
w
 &
 D
oo
r
Tr
im
www.fypon.com          Phone 800.446.3040  •  419.445.0116 U.S. and Canada          Fax 800.446.9373   •   419.445.4440 U.S. and Canada16
Fluted Pilaster
Moulded with Plinth
Sold in sets only
Part Number Width Height Projection
Plinth Block
Height
PIL3X81 3 1/2" 81" 1 1/8" 10"
PIL4X83 4 1/2" 82 3/4" 1 1/8" 7 3/4"
PIL4X86 4 1/2" 86" 1 1/8" 11"
PIL4X90 4 1/2" 90" 1 1/8" 10"
PIL5X82 5 1/4" 82" 1 5/8" 8"
PIL5X90 5 1/4" 90" 1 11/16" 10 1/16"
PIL6X90 6 1/4" 90" 2 1/2" 13 3/16"
PIL7X90 7" 90" 2 1/2" 13 3/16"
PIL9X90 9" 90" 3" 14 1/2"
PIL11X90 11" 90" 3 1/2" 14 1/2"
Part Nu
PIL3
PIL4
PIL4
PIL4
PIL5
PIL5
PIL6
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
Double Panel Pilaster
Moulded with Plinth
Sold in sets only
Part Number Width Height Projection
Plinth Block
Height
PIL5X90DP 5 1/4" 90" 1 5/8" 10 1/8"
PIL7X90DP 7" 90" 2 1/2" 13 3/16"
PIL9X90DP 9" 90" 3" 14 1/2"
PIL9X100DP 9" 100" 3" 14 1/2"
PIL11X90DP 11" 90" 31/2" 14 1/2"
PIL11X108DP 11" 108" 31/2" 14 1/2"
Crosshead Keystones / Pilasters
Window & Door Trim
Keystones
for Crossheads
Crosshead
Match
Pages 10-15
Part
Number
Top
Width
Bottom
Width Height
Top
Projection
Bottom
Projection
K6M 5 3/4" 4" 7" 3 7/8" 1 1/2" 6" WCH
6" WCH
with Bottom Trim
K9M 8" 6" 11" 6 1/32" 1 1/8" 9" WCH
9" WCH
with Bottom Trim
K9MN 8" 6 3/16" 10" 3 7/8" 7/8" 9" Narrow
K10SEG 8" 6" 8 1/2" 4 19/32"  3/4" 10" WCHSEG
K12M 8 1/2" 6" 13" 5 3/4" 2 1/8" 12" WCH
KCCA10 8" 6" 11" 6" 1 1/8" 10" CCA
KCCB8 7 23/32" 6" 9 1/2" 5 29/32" 1" 8" CCB
KP6M
Recessed
5 3/4" 4" 7" 4 1/8" 1 3/4" 6" WCH
6" WCH
with Bottom Trim
KP9M
Recessed
8" 6" 11" 6 1/4" 1 5/8" 9" WCH
9" WCH
with Bottom Trim
ystones
Crossheads
Crosshead
Match
Pages 10-15
rt
umber
pTop
Width
Bottom
Width Height
pTop
Projection
Bottom
Projection
6M 5 3/4// " 4" 7" 3 7/8// " 1 1/2// " 6" WCH
6" WCH
with Bottom Trim
M 8" 6" 11" 6 1/32// " 1 1/8// " 9" WCH
Key
Pa
Key
for C
rt
 Moulded on back side
to fi t crosshead profi les.
K6
K9
K9M
6M
9M
Arch Profi le Pilaster
Matches 10M Arches
Sold in sets only
Arch
Page 31 Part Number Width Height Projection
PIL10X96A 10" 96" 2 3/8"
10M
Arches
PIL10X192A 10" 192" 2 3/8"
Pa
P
P
P6M
cessed
P9M
cessed
KPKP
Rec
KP
Rec
 Design Tip: Pilasters can
also be used as window trim to
create a dramatic effect.
W
indow
 &
 Door Trim
www.fypon.com          Phone 800.446.3040 • 419.445.0116 U.S. and Canada          Fax 800.446.9373 • 419.445.4440 U.S. and Canada 17
Fluted Mull
Moulded with Plinth
Sold in sets only
Part Number Width Height Projection
PIL2X86M 2" 86" 1"
&
oo
w
 &
 Door
Plain Pilaster
Moulded with Plinth
Sold in sets only
Part Number Width Height Projection
Plinth Block
Height
PIL5X90P 5 1/4" 90" 1 5/8" 10 1/16"
PIL6X90P 6" 90" 2 1/2" 13 3/16"
PIL7X90P 7" 90" 2 1/2" 13 3/16"
PIL8X90P 8" 90" 2 1/2" 13 3/16"
PIL9X90P 9" 90" 3" 14 1/2"
PIL11X90P 11" 90" 3 1/2" 13 3/16"
Plain Pilaster
Two-Piece Adjustable
Sold in sets only
Part N
PIL
PIL
PIL
PIL
PIL
PIL
Part Number Width Height Projection
Plinth Block
Height
PIL5X108P 5 1/4" 108" 1 5/8" 10"
PIL6X120P 6" 120" 2 1/2" 13 3/16"
PIL7X108P 7" 108" 2 1/2" 13"
PIL7X120P 7" 120" 2 1/2" 13"
PIL8X108P 8" 108" 2 5/8" 13"
PIL8X144P 8" 144" 2 5/8" 13"
PIL9X108P 9" 108" 3" 14 1/2"
PIL9X120P 9" 120" 3" 14 1/2"
PIL10X120P 10" 120" 3 1/4" 14 1/2"
PIL11X96P 11" 96" 3 1/2" 14 1/2"
PIL11X108P 11" 108" 3 1/2" 14 1/2"
PIL11X109P 11" 109" 3 1/2" 14 1/2"
PIL11X120P 11" 120" 3 1/2" 14 1/2"
Pa
Fluted Pilaster
Two-Piece Adjustable
Sold in sets only
Part Number Width Height Projection
Plinth Block
Height
PIL3X108 3 1/2" 108" 1 5/8" 10"
PIL4X108 4 1/2" 108" 1 5/8" 10"
PIL5X108 5 1/4" 108" 1 5/8" 10"
PIL6X108 6 1/4" 108" 2 1/2" 13 3/16"
PIL6X144 6 1/4" 144" 2 1/2" 13 3/16"
PIL7X102 7" 102" 2 1/2" 13 3/16"
PIL7X108 7" 108" 2 1/2" 13"
PIL7X144 7" 144" 2 1/2" 13"
PIL8X90 8" 90" 2 1/2" 13"
PIL8X108 8" 108" 2 1/2" 13"
PIL8X144 8" 144" 2 1/2" 13"
PIL9X102 9" 102" 3" 14 1/2"
PIL9X108 9" 108" 3" 14 1/2"
PIL9X144 9" 144" 3" 14 1/2"
PIL11X108 11" 108" 3 1/2" 14 1/2"
PIL11X120 11" 120" 3 1/2" 14 1/2"
PIL11X144 11" 144" 3 1/2" 14 1/2"
Pilasters
Window & Door Trim
Part Nu
PIL5X
PIL6X
PIL7X
PIL7X
PIL8X
PIL8X
PIL9X
PIL9X
PIL1
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
Sold in sets only
Part N
PIL2
P
P
Close-up View of Fluted Mull
W
in
do
w
 &
 D
oo
r
Tr
im
www.fypon.com          Phone 800.446.3040  •  419.445.0116 U.S. and Canada          Fax 800.446.9373   •   419.445.4440 U.S. and Canada18
Fluted Panel Trim
Part Number Width Height Projection
FP9X168* 8 1/2" 168" 1 1/4"
FP12X96 12" 96" 1 1/2"
FP15X192 15 1/4" 192" 1 1/2"
Half Round Pilaster
Adjustable Column
Sold in sets only
Part Number Width
Shaft
Height*
Bottom
Projection
Top
Projection
PIL10X96HC 10" 93 3/8" 6" 5 17/32"
*Overall height is adjustable from 80" - 96". Shaft sits
on top of plinth, which is 3"in height.
Part
PIL
Pilasters
Window & Door Trim
Fluted Economy Pilaster
Moulded with Plinth
Sold in sets only
Part Number Width Height Projection
Plinth Block
Height
PIL3X90E 3" 90" 1 1/4" 14 3/16"
PIL5X90E 5 1/4" 90" 1 1/4" 14 3/16"
PIL7X90E 7" 90" 1 5/16" 14 3/16"
PIL9X90E 9" 90" 1 5/16" 14 3/16"
Part Num
PIL3X
PIL5X
PIL7X
PIL9X
Double Panel Economy Pilaster
Moulded with Plinth
Sold in sets only
Part Number Width Height Projection
Plinth Block
Height
PIL7X90DPE 7" 90" 1 5/16" 14 3/16"
Part
PIL
Fluted Economy Pilaster
Two-Piece Adjustable
Sold in sets only
Part Number Width Height Projection
Plinth Block
Height
PIL5X120E 5 1/4" 120" 1 1/4" 14 3/16"
PIL7X120E 7" 120" 1 5/16" 14 3/16"
Plain Economy Pilaster
Moulded with Plinth
Sold in sets only
Part Number Width Height Projection
Plinth Block
Height
PIL7X90PE 7" 90" 1 5/16" 14 3/16"
Plinth ships unattached in carton.
*Actual product has fl utes running the full length on this size only.
W
indow
 &
 Door Trim
www.fypon.com          Phone 800.446.3040 • 419.445.0116 U.S. and Canada          Fax 800.446.9373 • 419.445.4440 U.S. and Canada 19
Window Crossette
System
Part Number Width
Overall
Width Overall Height Projection
DWH221
Header
132" - 7" 1 3/4"
DWP221
Pilaster Set
5 1/2" 7" 114" 1 3/4"
DWS221
Sill
94" 96" 5 1/2" 1 3/4"
Dormer Trim
System
DMP44
Dormer Pediment
DMR457-10
Dormer Return
DMST7X69
Dormer Side Trim
Part Number Width
Overall
Width
Overall
Height Projection Pitch
DMP44
Pediment
43 3/4" 49 1/4" 33 1/4" 4 1/2" 14/12
DMST7X69
Side Trim Set
6 3/4" - 68 5/8" 1 1/2" -
DMR457-10
Return
 Sold in sets only
D
D
D
Do
D
ly
Trim Kits / Systems
Window & Door Trim
 DWH221
DWP221
DWS221
K6TM Miter corners
on the job site.
DWH221
DW
DW
K6TM Mi
on
MLD221
MLD221 can be used as a
header in place of DWH221 to
avoid a center seam.
&
oo
w
 &
 Door T
Entrance Trim Kit
Ships in 5 pieces
Adjustable for Door Sizes  36" - 40" x  80" - 90"
 Sold in sets only
Entranc
or Door Sizes  36Adjustable fo
Part Number Kit Contents Component Dimensions
20020
Door Trim Kit
(1) WCH54X9 9" Crosshead, 54" Width  x  9" Height
(1) PIL7X90 Pilaster Set, 7"Width  x  90" Height
(1) K9M Keystone Coped to fi t 9" CrossheadDoor is not included in kit  - Photo courtesy of Therma-Tru®.
W
in
do
w
 &
 D
oo
r
Tr
im
www.fypon.com          Phone 800.446.3040  •  419.445.0116 U.S. and Canada          Fax 800.446.9373   •   419.445.4440 U.S. and Canada20
Louvered Shutter
with Center Rail
Shutters sold in sets onlysets onlyin sShutters sold i sets onlyin sShutters sold i
Part Number Width Height Projection
LVSH12X36FNCR 12" 36" 1"
LVSH12X42FNCR 12" 42" 1"
LVSH12X48FNCR 12" 48" 1"
LVSH16X54FNCR 16" 54" 1"
LVSH16X60FNCR 16" 60" 1"
LVSH16X72FNCR 16" 72" 1"
LVSH18X66FNCR 18" 66" 1"
LVSH18X72FNCR 18" 72" 1"
LVSH18X76FNCR 18" 76" 1"
LVSH24X54FNCR 24" 54" 1"
LVSH24X60FNCR 24" 60" 1"
LVSH24X66FNCR 24" 66" 1"
LVSH24X72FNCR 24" 72" 1"
Fabrication Code
SHTRM
Fabrication Code
SHTRM
Louvered Shutter
Part Number Width Height Projection
LVSH12X36FNB 12" 36" 1"
LVSH12X42FNB 12" 42" 1"
LVSH12X48FNB 12" 48" 1"
LVSH12X54FNB 12" 54" 1"
LVSH12X60FNB 12" 60" 1"
LVSH16X54FNB 16" 54" 1"
LVSH16X60FNB 16" 60" 1"
LVSH16X72FNB 16" 72" 1"
LVSH18X54FNB 18" 54" 1"
LVSH18X60FNB 18" 60" 1"
LVSH18X66FNB 18" 66" 1"
LVSH18X72FNB 18" 72" 1"
LVSH24X54FNB 24" 54" 1"
LVSH24X60FNB 24" 60" 1"
LVSH24X66FNB 24" 66" 1"
LVSH24X72FNB 24" 72" 1"
Shutters sold in sets onlyt l
Do
W
in
do
w
&
Do
dth
2"
2"
2"
2"
2"
LVSH16X54FNB 16"
Wi
6FNB 12
2FNB 12
8FNB 12
4FNB 12
0FNB 12
LVSH16X54FNB 16
ts onlyld i t
W
in
do
w
 &
W
in
do
w
& Sh tt
umber
H12X36
H12X42
H12X48
H12X54
LVSH12X60
sold in set
Part Nu
LVSH
LVSH
LVSH
LVSH
LVSH
Shutters
Shutters
Window & Door Trim
Fabrication Code
SHTRM
Louvered Quarter Round
Shutter Accessory
Part Number Width
Shutter Match
This Page
SHAC19171 12" All 12" Louvered
Shutters
SHAC19174 16" All 16" Louvered
Shutters
SHAC19177 18" All 18" Louvered
Shutters
Sold in sets onlyonly
Shutter Accessories
Customize the look of louvered or raised panel shutters with quarter
round, elliptical and transom accessories.  Each style is designed to
extend the height of vertical shutters with a coordinating size and style.
To order shutters and accessories, choose a shutter style and size that
fi ts your project, then choose a coordinating accessory in the same
width.
Note: All shutters and shutter accessories are sold in sets of 2 pieces.
W
indow
 &
 Door Trim
www.fypon.com          Phone 800.446.3040 • 419.445.0116 U.S. and Canada          Fax 800.446.9373 • 419.445.4440 U.S. and Canada 21
Raised Panel Shutter
Double Panel
Part Number Width Height Projection
SH12X35DP 12" 35" 1 1/4"
SH12X42DP 12" 42" 1 1/4"
SH12X47DP 12" 47" 1 1/4"
SH16X48DP 16" 48" 1 1/4"
SH16X54DP 16" 54" 1 1/4"
SH16X60DP 16" 60" 1 1/4"
SH16X65DP 16" 65" 1 1/4"
SH16X72DP 16" 72" 1 1/4"
SH18X53DP 18" 53" 1 1/4"
SH18X59DP 18" 59" 1 1/4"
SH18X66DP 18" 66" 1 1/4"
SH18X72DP 18" 72" 1 1/4"
Shutters sold in sets only
DP
DP
DP
DP
DP
ss on
ber
X35D
X42D
X47D
X48D
SH16X54D
d in sets
um
2X
2X
2X
6X
SH16X
sold
Part Nu
SH12
SH12
SH12
SH16
Shutters s
&
oo
w
 &
 Doo
Raised Panel Shutter
Triple Panel
Part Number Width Height Projection
SH12X36TP 12" 36" 1 1/4"
SH12X42TP 12" 42" 1 1/4"
SH12X48TP 12" 48" 1 1/4"
SH12X54TP 12" 54" 1 1/4"
SH12X60TP 12" 60" 1 1/4"
SH18X36TP 18" 36" 1 1/4"
SH18X42TP 18" 42" 1 1/4"
SH18X48TP 18" 48" 1 1/4"
SH18X54TP 18" 54" 1 1/4"
SH18X60TP 18" 60" 1 1/4"
SH18X66TP 18" 66" 1 1/4"
SH18X72TP 18" 72" 1 1/4"
Shutters sold in sets only
ble
1
uuu e
e Panel
Proje
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1/4// "
P
P
P
P
P
SH18X36TP
s on
/
ecti
1/4//
1/4//
1/4//
1/4//
1/4//
"
mber
X36TP
X42TP
X48TP
X54TP
X60TP
SH18X36TP
ld in setss
um
2X
2X
2X
2X
2X
sold
ion
4"
4"
4"
4"
4"
Part Nu
SH1
SH1
SH1
SH1
SH1
Shutters s
Fabrication Code
SHTRM
Shutters
Window & Door Trim
Raised Panel
Shutter Accessory
Shutter Match
This PagePart Number Width
SHAC19159
Elliptical
12" All 12" Raised
Panel Shutters
SHAC19162
Elliptical
16" All 16" Raised
Panel Shutters
SHAC19150
Quarter Round
12" All 12" Raised
Panel Shutters
SHAC19153
Quarter Round
16" All 16" Raised
Panel Shutters
SHAC19156
Quarter Round
18" All 18" Raised
Panel Shutters
SHAC19165
Transom
12" All 12" Raised
Panel Shutters
SHAC19167
Transom
16" All 16" Raised
Panel Shutters
SHAC19169
Transom
18" All 18" Raised
Panel Shutters
Sold in sets onlySold in sets o
Solid Quarter Round
Shutter Accessory
Part Number Width
Shutter Match
Page 20
SHAC19180
Solid
12" All 12" Louvered Shutters
SHAC19183
Solid
16" All 16" Louvered Shutters
Sold in sets only
S
Q
S
Q
S
W
in
do
w
 &
 D
oo
r
Tr
im
www.fypon.com          Phone 800.446.3040  •  419.445.0116 U.S. and Canada          Fax 800.446.9373   •   419.445.4440 U.S. and Canada22
Three Board Shutter
Part Number Width Height Projection
SH3PC14X39S 14" 39" 1 1/2"
SH3PC14X55S 14" 55" 1 1/2"
SH3PC14X59S 14" 59" 1 1/2"
SH3PC16X36S 16" 36" 1 1/2"
SH3PC16X42S 16" 42" 1 1/2"
SH3PC16X48S 16" 48" 1 1/2"
SH3PC16X54S 16" 54" 1 1/2"
SH3PC18X60S 18" 60" 1 1/2"
SH3PC18X66S 18" 66" 1 1/2"
SH3PC18X72S 18" 72" 1 1/2"
SH3PC18X84S 18" 84" 1 1/2"
Shutters sold in sets only
er
C14X3
C14X5
C14X5
C16X3
C16X4
SH3PC16X4
nn sets o
rt Numbe
H3PC
H3PC
H3PC
H3PC
SH3PC
s sold in
Par
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
ShuttersS
Plank Shutter
Part Number Width Height Projection
SH2PO12X36S 12" 36" 1 1/2"
SH2PO12X42S 12" 42" 1 1/2"
SH2PO12X48S 12" 48" 1 1/2"
SH2PO12X54S 12" 54" 1 1/2"
SH3PO16X54S 16" 54" 1 1/2"
SH3PO16X60S 16" 60" 1 1/2"
SH3PO16X72S 16" 72" 1 1/2"
SH3PO18X54S 18" 54" 1 1/2"
SH3PO18X62S 18" 62" 1 1/2"
SH3PO18X66S 18" 66" 1 1/2"
SH3PO18X72S 18" 72" 1 1/2"
Shutters sold in sets only
SH3
3PO1
3PO1
3PO1
3PO1
3PO1
SH3PO1
SH3
SH3
SH3
SH3
SH3
SH3
Five Board Shutter
Part Number Width Height Projection
SH5P30X144S 29 3/4" 144" 1 3/4"
Shutters sold in sets only
Arch Top Board
Shutter
Part Number Width Height Projection
No. of
Boards
SH2PHLR12X48S 12" 48" 1 1/2" 2
SH3PHLR18X66S 18" 66" 1 1/2" 3
SH3PHLR24X70S 24" 70" 1 1/2" 3
SH3PHLR24X86S 24" 86" 1 1/2" 3
SH4PHLR24X60S 24" 60" 1 1/2" 4
SH4PHLR24X64S 24" 64" 1 1/2" 4
SH4PHLR24X78S 24" 78" 1 1/2" 4
SH4PHLR24X82S 24" 82" 1 1/2" 4
Shutters sold in sets only
Shutters
Window & Door Trim
Pa
S
S
S
S
ShuShut
umber
2PHLR
3PHLR
3PHLR
3PHLR
4PHLR
SH4PHLR
Part N
SH2
SH3
SH3
SH3
SH4
P
S
S
S
S
 Design Tip: Raised Panel Window Panels (page 23) can be installed
vertically to be used as shutters. See pages 20 - 21 for additional
shutter styles.
Part Number Width
SH5P30X144S 29 3/4// "
hutters sold in sets only
Height Projection
39" 1 1/2// "
55" 1 1/2// "
59" 1 1/2// "
36" 1 1/2// "
42" 1 1/2// "
48" 1 1/2// "
54" 1 1/2// "
60" 1 1/2// "
Sh
W
indow
 &
 Door Trim
www.fypon.com          Phone 800.446.3040 • 419.445.0116 U.S. and Canada          Fax 800.446.9373 • 419.445.4440 U.S. and Canada 23
Window Panel
Raised Panel
Part Number A B C D E F
WDP32X13 32" 23 7/8" 13" 4 7/8" 4 1/16" 4 1/16"
WDP32X21 32" 24" 21" 13" 4" 4"
WDP34X12 34 3/8" 29 3/8" 12" 7" 2 1/2" 2 1/2"
WDP36X12 36" 31" 12" 7" 2 1/2" 2 1/2"
WDP36X18 36" 28" 18" 10" 4" 4"
WDP36X24 36" 28"  23 5/8" 15 5/8" 4" 4"
WDP37X18 37 1/2" 32 1/2" 18" 13" 2 1/2" 2 1/2"
WDP41X24 41 3/4" 30 1/4" 24 3/4" 13 3/4" 5 3/4" 5 1/2"
WDP44X17 44" 36" 17" 9" 4" 4"
WDP46X20 46" 38" 20" 12" 4" 4"
WDP60X18 60" 54" 18" 10 1/4" 3" 3 7/8"
WDP72X18 72 1/4" 66 1/4" 18" 10 1/4" 3" 3 7/8"
WDP85X24 85" 81" 24" 20" 2" 2"
o
&
oo
ow
 &
 Door
Window Panel
Raised Panel, Adjustable
Part Number A B C D E F
WDP38X18ADJ 38" 24" 18" 12" 7" 3"
WDP43X13ADJ 43" 27 5/8" 13" 9 9/16" 7 11/16" 1 23/32"
WDP48X36ADJ 48" 34" 36" 28 1/2a" 7" 3 3/4"
Window Panel
Raised Panel with
Bottom Sill
Part Number Width Height Thickness
Bottom Sill
Projection
WDP36X26BS 36" 26" 1 1/8" 1 7/8"
Window Panel
Triple Raised Panel
Part Number A B C D E F G
WDP86X13TP 86" 22 21/32" 13" 5" 5" 4" 4"
umber A B C D
aised PaRRa
D E
WDP32X13 32" 23 7/8// " 13" 4 7/8// " 4 1/
Rais
16//
WDP32X21
Parrt Number A B C
Window Panel
Flat Panel
Part Number Thickness Height Length
FLT50X50  3/4" 50" 50"
FLT40X96 1" 40" 96"
FLT125-8 1" 36" 96"
FLT123-8 1" 48" 96"
WDP48X73F 1 1/8" 48" 73"
Window Panels
Window & Door Trim
Fabrication Code
WNDS
Fabrication Code
WNDS
Fabrication Code
WNDT
Thickness = 1 1/8" Thickness = 1 1/8"
Thickness = 1 1/8"
dow
1" 40"
Wind
Thicknesnnn s Heigght
3/4// " 500"
W
in
do
w
 &
 D
oo
r
Tr
im
www.fypon.com          Phone 800.446.3040  •  419.445.0116 U.S. and Canada          Fax 800.446.9373   •   419.445.4440 U.S. and Canada24
Half Round Spoked
Pediment
Part Number Width Height Projection
Flat Trim
Page 30
Decorative Trim
Pages 30-31
HRSP36X18 36" 18" 1 3/4" AR36X4F
AR36X6F
AR36X4M
AR36X6M
AR36X10MC
HRSP40X20 40" 20" 1 3/4" —
AR40X6M
AR40X7P
DVP40 Page 29
HRSP48X24 48" 24" 1 3/4" AR48X4F
AR48X6F
AR48X4M
AR48X6M
AR48X10MC
HRSP60X30 60" 30" 1 3/4" AR60X6F AR60X6M
AR60X10MC
HRSP72X36 72" 36" 1 3/4" AR72X4F
AR72X6F
AR72X4M
AR72X6M
AR72X10MC
Pedime
Eyebrow Sunburst
Keystone
Page 25Part Number Width
Overall
Height
Shoulder
Height Projection
EBSWDH57X24 56 1/2" 24" 12" 1 3/4" KWM180M
Window Pediments
and Accessories
Half Round Sunburst
Half Round SunElliptical Sunburst
with Decorative Trim
Part Number Width Height Projection
ESWDH76X23 75 29/32" 23" 3 9/16"
Fabrication Code
HRSSM
Fabrication Code
HRSSM
Keystone
Page 25
KWM180M
Keystone
Page 25
KWM180M
Part Number Width Height Projection
Flat Trim
Page 30
Decorative Trim
Pages 30-31
SWDH24X12 24" 12" 1 3/4" AR24X4F —
SWDH28X14 28" 14" 1 3/4" AR28X4F —
SWDH30X15 30" 15" 1 3/4" — —
SWDH32X16 32" 16" 1 3/4" AR32X6F —
SWDH33X17 33 5/8" 16 13/16" 1 3/4" AR33X4F —
SWDH36X18 36" 18" 1 3/4" AR36X4F
AR36X6F
AR36X4M
AR36X6M
AR36X10MC
SWDH37X19 37 5/8" 18 13/16" 1 3/4" AR37X4F
AR37X6F AR37X6M
SWDH40X20 40" 20" 1 3/4" —
AR40X6M
AR40X7P
DVP40 Page 29
SWDH42X21 42" 21" 1 3/4" — —
SWDH44X22 44" 22" 1 3/4"  — —
SWDH48X24 48" 24" 1 3/4" AR48X4F
AR48X6F
AR48X4M
AR48X6M
AR48X10MC
SWDH52X26 52" 26" 1 3/4" — —
SWDH56X28 56" 28" 1 3/4" AR56X4F —
SWDH60X30 60" 30" 1 3/4" AR60X6F AR60X6M
AR60X10MC
SWDH64X32 64" 32" 1 3/4" — AR64X10MC
SWDH68X34 68" 34" 1 3/4" —  AR68X10MC
SWDH72X36 72" 36" 1 3/4" AR72X4F
AR72X6F
AR72X4M
AR72X6M
AR72X10MC
SWDH76X38 76" 38" 1 3/4" — —
SWDH100X50 100" 50" 1 3/4" — —
W
indow
 &
 Door Trim
www.fypon.com          Phone 800.446.3040 • 419.445.0116 U.S. and Canada          Fax 800.446.9373 • 419.445.4440 U.S. and Canada 25
Half Round Sunburst
with Accessories
Accessories
Various PagesPart Number
Sunburst
Width
Overall
Width
Overall
Height
Overall
Projection
SWDH36X18-4F
with 4F Flat Trim
36" 43" 21 1/2" 1 3/4"
FLT152 Pg 54
K4TF Pg 31
KP4TF Pg 31
SWDH36X18-4FK
with 4F Flat Trim & Keystone
36" 43" 22 7/16" 2 1/4" FLT152
Page 54
Peaked Sunburst
Part Number Width Height Pitch Projection
PSWDH60X30 60" 30" 12 / 12 1 3/4"
PSWDH78X32 78" 32 1/2" 10 / 12 1 3/4"
PSWDH84X28 84" 28" 8 / 12 1 3/4"
ber Width Height Pitch Projection
DH60X30 60" 30" 12 / 12 1 3/ "
Peaked Sunburs
Segment Sunburst
Keystone
Page 25Part Number Width Height Projection
SWDH36X9 36" 9"
1 3/4" KWM180M
SWDH40X10 40" 10"
SWDH46X13 46" 13"
Part Number Width Height
SWDH48X13 48" 13" SWDH76X15 76" 15"
SWDH54X13 54" 13" SWDH78X16 78" 16"
SWDH60X13 60" 12 1/2" SWDH80X15 80" 15"
SWDH64X13 64" 13" SWDH96X17 96" 17"
SWDH68X14 68" 14" SWDH100X17 100" 17"
SWDH72X14 72" 14" SWDH104X18 104" 18"
Keystone
Page 25ber Width Height Projection
H36X9 36" 9"
&
oo
w
 &
 Door
Plain Segment
Keystone
Page 25Part Number Width Height Projection
PWDH36X9 36" 9" 1 3/4"
KWM180M
PWDH72X14 72" 14" 1 3/4"
Coped Keystone
for Brick Mould
Part Number Top Width Bottom Width Height
Projection
KWM180M
Recessed
2 3/4" 2" 3 1/8" 2 7/16"
Window Pediments
and Accessories
ber Top Width
80M
Half Round Sunburst
with Decorative Trim
Part Number
Sunburst
Width Overall Height Overall Width
Overall
Projection
SWDH47X24M226 36" 24 1/4" 47 1/8" 2 1/4"
urs
Trim
mber
Sunburst
Width Overall Height Overall Width
Overall
Projection
Half Round Sunbu
with Decorative
Fabrication Code
PSWD
Fabrication Code
HRSSM
Fabrication Code
HRSSM
W
in
do
w
 &
 D
oo
r
Tr
im
www.fypon.com          Phone 800.446.3040  •  419.445.0116 U.S. and Canada          Fax 800.446.9373   •   419.445.4440 U.S. and Canada26
Combination Acorn
Pediment
Part Number Width
Overall
Width
Overall
Height Projection Pitch
CAP47E* 47" 50 1/8" 13 5/8" 2 1/8" 5 / 12
CAP50 50" 54 1/2" 21 1/8" 3 1/8" 6 / 12
CAP54 54" 58 1/2" 21 3/8" 3 1/8" 6 / 12
CAP58 58" 621/2" 21 3/4" 3 1/8" 6 / 12
CAP67 67 1/2" 72" 24 1/8" 3 1/8" 6 / 12
CAP75 75" 79 1/2" 25 1/8" 3 1/8" 6 /1 2
CAP80 80" 84 7/16" 25 3/8" 3 1/8" 5 1/2  / 12
CAP85 85" 89 3/8" 28 3/8" 3 1/8" 5 / 12
Combination Peaked
Cap Pediment
Part Number Width Overall Width Height Pitch Projection
Breastboard
Thickness
CCP37 37 5/8" 41 13/16" 20 1/2" 6 1/2  / 12 4 1/2" 1 3/8"
CPCP48 47 1/2" 52" 19 1/2" 6 / 12 3 1/8" 1"
CPCP50 50" 54 1/2" 20 1/4" 6 / 12 3 1/8" 1"
CPCP54 54" 58 11/32" 21" 6 / 12 3" 1"
CPCP58 58" 62 3/8" 22" 6 / 12 3 1/8" 1"
CPCP67 67 1/2" 72" 24 1/2" 6 / 12 3 1/8" 1"
CPCP75 75" 79 9/16" 26 1/4" 6 / 12 3 1/8" 1"
CPCP80 80" 84 1/2" 27 5/8" 6 / 12 3 1/8" 1"
CPCP85 85" 89 1/2" 28 3/4" 6 / 12 3 1/8" 1"
Combination Acorn
Pediment with Bottom Trim
Part Number Width
Overall
Width
Overall
Height Projection Pitch
CAP50BT 50" 54 1/2" 22 1/8" 3 1/8" 6 / 12
CAP54BT 54" 58 1/2" 22 3/8" 3 1/8" 6 / 12
CAP58BT 58" 621/2" 22 3/4" 3 1/8" 6 / 12
CAP67BT 67 1/2" 72" 25 1/8" 3 1/8" 6 / 12
CAP75BT 75" 79 1/2" 26 1/8" 3 1/8" 6 /1 2
CAP80BT 80" 84 7/16" 26 3/8" 3 1/8" 5 1/2  / 12
CAP85BT 85" 89 3/8" 29 3/8" 3 1/8" 5 / 12
Combination Peaked Cap
Pediment with Bottom Trim
Part Number Width Overall Width Height Pitch Projection
Bottom Trim
Projection
CPCP54BT 54" 58 3/8" 22" 6 / 12 3 1/8" 1 3/4"
CPCP80BT 80" 84 1/2" 28 5/8" 6 / 12 3 1/8" 1 3/4"
Combination Pediments
Window & Door Trim
Fabrication Code
ACNPM
Fabrication Code
ACNPM
Fabrication Code
CPCP
Fabrication Code
CPCP
Acorn ships unattached in carton
Acorn ships unattached in carton
*Economy style, does not have breastboard. Accessories cannot be added.
Attached Accessories
Dentil Trim, Trim Strip and
Bottom Trim accessories are
available pre-attached to
stock products as fabricated
items. See page 9 for instructions on ordering Fabricated Products.
W
indow
 &
 Door Trim
www.fypon.com          Phone 800.446.3040 • 419.445.0116 U.S. and Canada          Fax 800.446.9373 • 419.445.4440 U.S. and Canada 27
&
oo
w
 &
 Door
Combination Sunburst
Pediment
Part
Number Width Overall Width Height Projection
Breastboard
Thickness
CSP50 50" 54 1/2" 20 3/4" 3 1/8" 1"
CSP54 54" 58 1/2" 21 3/8" 3 1/8" 1"
CSP75 75" 79 5/8" 23 3/4" 3 1/8" 1"
CSP80 80" 84 5/8" 25 1/2" 3 1/8" 1"
CSP85 85" 89 1/2" 26 3/8" 3 1/8" 1"
Combination Segment
Arch Pediment Part Number Width Overall Width Height Projection
Breastboard
Thickness
CSAP33 33" 38 1/2" 19 1/2" 4 1/2" 1 3/8"
CSAP36 36" 41 1/2" 20" 4 1/2" 1 3/8"
CSAP38 38" 43 1/2" 20" 4 1/2" 1 3/8"
CSAP48 48" 53 1/2" 22 1/2" 4 1/2" 1 3/8"
CSAP65 65" 70 1/2" 28 3/8" 4 1/2" 1 3/8"
CSAP84 84" 89 1/2" 28" 4 1/2" 1 3/8"
Combination Pediments
Window & Door Trim
Combination Segment
Arch Pediment
Combination Sunburst
Pediment with Bottom Trim
Part Number Width Overall Width Height Projection
Bottom Trim
Projection
CSP54BT 54" 58 1/2" 22 3/8" 3 1/8" 1 3/4"
CSP85BT 85" 89 1/2" 27 3/8" 3 1/8" 1 3/4"
Combination Rams
Head Pediment
Part
Number Width Overall Width
Overall
Height Projection
Breastboard
Thickness
CRHP50 50" 54" 23 13/16" 3 1/8" 1"
CRHP54 54" 58" 23 3/4" 3 1/8" 1"
CRHP67 67 1/2" 71 1/2" 27" 3 1/8" 1"
CRHP75 75" 79" 29 1/16" 3 1/8" 1"
CRHP80 80" 84" 34 11/16" 3 1/8" 1"
CRHP85 85" 89" 33 1/16" 3 1/8" 1"
Combination Rams Head
Pediment with Bottom Trim
Part Number Width Overall Width
Overall
Height Projection
Bottom Trim
Projection
CRHP85BT 85" 89" 34 1/8" 3 1/8" 1"
Fabrication Code
RHPDM
Fabrication Code
RHPDM
Urn ships unattached in carton
Urn ships unattached in carton
W
in
do
w
 &
 D
oo
r
Tr
im
www.fypon.com          Phone 800.446.3040  •  419.445.0116 U.S. and Canada          Fax 800.446.9373   •   419.445.4440 U.S. and Canada28
AP667
Acorn Pediment with Urn
(Urn sold separately, special order)
LDCH58X18
Large Door Crosshead
PIL11X90
Fluted Pilaster Set
PI
Fl
3
L
La
2
Entrance Systems
Window & Door Trim
Peaked Cap
Pediment
Crosshead
Pages 12 & 29Part Number
Overall
Width Height Projection Pitch
PCP56 55 1/2" 13 5/8" 4 1/2" 5 1/2 / 12 WCH50X9
PCP667 67" 23 5/8" 5 1/2" 8 / 12 LDCH58X18
LDCH62X18
PCP86 86" 21 11/16" 4 1/2" 6 / 12 WCH81X9
PCP91 91" 23 11/16" 4 1/2" 6 / 12 WCH86X9
Rams Head
Pediment
Part Number
Overall
Width
Overall
Height Projection
Crosshead
Pages 12 & 29
RHP56 60 7/8" 19 1/16" 4 1/2" WCH50X9
RHP667 73 1/2" 21 7/16" 5 1/2"
LDCH58X18
LDCH62X18
RHP86 93 1/4" 28 13/16" 4 1/2" WCH81X9
RHP91 97 3/4" 29 3/16" 4 1/2" WCH86X9
RHP6100 107 5/16" 29 3/8" 5 1/2" LDCH90X18
LDCH94X18
Acorn Pediment
Crosshead
Pages 12 & 29
Part
Number
Overall
Width
Overall
Height Projection Pitch
AP56 56" 16 5/8" 4 1/2" 6 1/2 / 12  WCH50X9
AP61 61" 16 3/4" 4 1/2" 7 / 12 WCH54X9
WCH56X9
AP667 67" 23 1/4" 5 1/2" 12 / 12 LDCH58X18
LDCH62X18
AP86 86" 24" 4 1/2" 7 / 12 WCH81X9
AP91 91" 24 1/2" 4 1/2" 6 1/2 / 12 WCH86X9
AP98 98" 24 1/2" 4 1/2" 6 / 12 WCH90X9
WCH93X9
AP6100 100 1/2" 31 3/16" 5 1/2" 11 / 12 LDCH90X18
LDCH94X18
Acorn ships unattached in carton
Part Number
Ove
Wid
RHP56 60
Acorn Pediment
Adjustable
Ships in 4 pieces
Crosshead
Page 12Part Number
Overall
Width
Overall
Height Projection Pitch
AP115 105" - 115" 25 5/8" 4 1/2" 6 / 12 9" WCH from
100" - 110"
Adjustable from
Broken Bonnet
Pediment
Part Number Overall Width Overall  Height Projection
Crosshead
Page 15
BBP91 91" 23 9/32" 5 1/2" WCH72X14BT
Fabrication Code
ACNPM
Fabrication Code
ACNPM
Fabrication Code
RHPDM
Fabrication Code
PCPD
Urn ships unattached in carton
Pineapple ships unattached in carton
A
Ac
1
3
2
1
W
indow
 &
 Door Trim
www.fypon.com          Phone 800.446.3040 • 419.445.0116 U.S. and Canada          Fax 800.446.9373 • 419.445.4440 U.S. and Canada 29
Sunburst
Pediment
Part Number
Overall
Width Height Projection
Crosshead Match
Pages 12 & 29
SP56 57" 16 5/16" 4 1/2" WCH50X9
SP667 69 1/4" 20 7/8" 5 1/2" LDCH58X18
LDCH62X18
SP86 87 3/16" 22 1/8" 4 1/2" WCH81X9
SP91 92 1/2" 25 5/8" 4 1/2" WCH86X9
SP98 100" 23 3/4" 4 3/8" WCH90X9
WCH93X9
Large Door
Crosshead
Part Number
Width
Overall
Width Profi le Dimensions Page 28
Pilaster
Pages 16-17
LDCH58X18 58" 67 1/2" AP667
PCP667
RHP667
SP667
All 11"
Pilasters
LDCH62X18 62" 71 1/2"
LDCH68X18 68" 77 1/2" —
LDCH87X18 87" 96 1/2" —
LDCH90X18 90 1/2" 100"
AP6100
RHP6100
LDCH94X18 94 1/2" 104"
Overall Pilaster
Entrance Systems
Window & Door Trim
10" Decorative Arch
with Sunburst & Keystone
Part Number
Sunburst
Width
Overall
Width
Overall
Height Projection
Keystone
Projection
Pilaster
Page 16
AR36X10SK 36" 56" 30 1/16" 2 3/4" 4" PIL10X96A
PIL10X192A
Moulded as one piece
er
SunburstSunburst
Width
OverallOverall
Width
OverallOverall
Height Projection
Keystone Keystone
Projection
PilasterPilaster
Page 16
X10SK 36" 56" 30 1/16// " 2 3/4// " 4" PIL10X96A
PIL10X192A
Moulded as one piece
10" Decorative Arch
with Sunburst & Keystone
MMouldldedd as one ipiece
&
oo
w
 &
 Door
7" Panel Arch
with Sunburst & Keystone
7" Panel Ar
with Sunburst & Keysto
Part Number
Inside
Width
Inside
Height Projection Radius
Keystone
Projection
Pilaster
Page 16
AR40X54PSK 40" 21 3/4"" 2 1/2" 20" 2 5/8" PIL7X90DP
Moulded as one piece
Deluxe Victorian
Pediment
Part
Number
Inside
Width
Inside
Height
Overall
Width Radius Pitch
Pediment
Page 24
Pilaster
Page 17
DVP40 40" 24 1/2" 67 1/4" 20" 7/12 SWDH40X20
HRSP40X20
PIL8X90P
PIL8X108P
diment
Inside
WidthWidth
Inside
HeightH i ht
Overall
WidthWidth RadiusR di PitchPit h
Pediment
Page 24P 24
Pilaster
Page 17P 17
Deluxe Vic
Ped
Fabrication Code
CSHDM
Moulded as one piece
 Design Tip: Give a townhouse project a consistent look while
differentiating each unit by combining Large Door Crossheads
(LDCH) with varying pediment styles.
W
in
do
w
 &
 D
oo
r
Tr
im
www.fypon.com          Phone 800.446.3040  •  419.445.0116 U.S. and Canada          Fax 800.446.9373   •   419.445.4440 U.S. and Canada30
Half Round Arch Trim
and Accessories
Half Round Arch Trim
4M Decorativeorative4M D4M Deco
Half Round Arch Trim
4F Flat
Part Number
Inside
Width
Inside
Height Radius
Profi le
Dimensions
Accessories
Various Pages
AR24X4F 24 1/8" 16 1/16" 12 1/16"
Keystone
Page 31
K4TF
KP4TF
Flat Trim
Page 56
FLT152
Plinth Block
Page 33
PB4X4
AR28X4F 28 1/2" 18 1/4" 14 1/4"
AR33X4F 33 5/8" 20 13/16" 16 13/16"
AR36X4F 36" 22" 18"
AR37X4F 37 5/8" 22 13/16" 18 13/16"
AR41X4F 41 5/8" 24 13/16" 20 13/16"
AR48X4F 48" 28" 24"
AR56X4F 56 1/2" 32 1/4" 28 1/4"
AR67X4F 67 5/16" 37 21/32" 33 21/32"
AR72X4F 72" 40" 36"
AR75X4F 75 5/16" 41 21/32" 37 21/32"
F Flat
cessories
ous Pages
 1/8// " 16 1/16// " 12 1/16// "
1/2// " 18 1/4// " 14 1/4// "
Half Round Arch T
4F
Ins
Wi
4F
side
dth
Inside
Height Radius
Profi le
Dimensions
Acc
Vario
Half Round Arch Trim
6M Decorative
Inside
Width
Inside
Height Radius
Profi le
Dimensions
Accessories
Various PagesPart Number
AR36X6M 36" 21" 18" Keystone
Page 31
K6TM
KP6TM
End Cap
Page 31
AR6C
Moulding
Page 54
MLD220
Plinth Block
Page 33
PB220
AR37X6M 37 5/8" 22 3/4" 18 13/16"
AR40X6M 40" 24" 20"
AR48X6M 48" 28" 24"
AR60X6M 60" 34" 30"
AR72X6M 72" 40" 36"
Half Round Arch Trim
6F Flat
Part Number
Inside
Width
Inside
Height Radius
Profi le
Dimensions
Accessories
Various Pages
AR32X6F 32" 20" 16" Keystone
Page 31
K6TF
KP6TF
End Cap
Page 31
AR6C
Flat Trim
Page 54
FLT159
Plinth Block
Page 33
PB6X6
AR36X6F 36" 22" 18"
AR37X6F 37 5/8" 22 13/16" 18 13/16"
AR48X6F 48" 28" 24"
AR60X6F 60" 34" 30"
AR72X6F 72" 40" 36"
6F Flat
Accessories
arious Pages
32" 20" 16" Keystone
Page 31
K6TF
KP6TF36" 22" 18"
Half Round Arch T
6
r
I
W
6
Inside
Width
Inside
Height Radius
Profi le
Dimensions
A
Va
Fabrication Code
ARCHM
Fabrication Code
ARCHM
Fabrication Code
ARCHM
Fabrication Code
ARCHM
Keystone
Page 31
K4TM
KP4TM
Part Number
Inside
Width
Inside
Height Radius
Profi le
Dimensions
Plinth Block
Page 33
Moulding
Page 54
AR36X4M 36" 22" 18"
PB215 MLD215AR48X4M 48" 28" 24"
AR72X4M 71 7/8" 39 15/16" 35 15/16"
Inside
Width
Inside
Height Radius
Profi le
Dimensions
Accessories
Various Pages
6M DecorativeFabrication Code
ARCHM
6M Decorative
Design Tip: Don't have an arch top window? Match arch trim
with a half round pediment to simulate the look over a standard
window. See page 24 for half-round pediment matches.
W
indow
 &
 Door Trim
www.fypon.com          Phone 800.446.3040 • 419.445.0116 U.S. and Canada          Fax 800.446.9373 • 419.445.4440 U.S. and Canada 31
Half Round Arch Trim
7" Panel Arch
Part Number
Inside
Width
Inside
Height Radius Projection Trim Width
Pilaster
Page 16
AR40X7P 40" 22" 20" 2 1/2" 7" PIL7X90DP
w
Keystones
for Trim Profi les
Arches & Trim
Various PagesPart Number
Top
Width
Bottom
Width Height
Top
Projection
Bottom
Projection
K4TF 4 1/4" 3" 4 1/2" 2 1/4" 1/2" 4F Arches
FLT152
K5TF 6" 4" 10" 2 1/4" 1/4" 5F Trim
K6TF 6" 4" 7" 2 3/8" 5/8" 6F Arches
FLT159
K8TF 7" 5" 8 7/8" 2 1/2" 3/4" FLT162
K4TM 4 1/4" 3" 4 1/2" 2 1/4" 3/4" 4M Arches
MLD215
K6TM 6" 4" 7" 2 3/8" 7/8"
6M Arches
MLD220
DWH221
K10TM 8" 5 1/2" 11 1/2" 4" 1 3/4"
10M Arch Trim
PIL10X96A
PIL10X192A
KP4TF 4 1/4" 3" 4 1/2" 2 1/4" 1/2" 4F Arches
FLT152
KP6TF 6" 4" 7" 2 3/8" 5/8" 6F Arches
FLT159
KP4TM 4 1/4" 3" 4 1/2" 2 3/4" 3/4" 4M Arch Trim
MLD215
KP6TM 6" 4" 7" 2 1/2" 7/8"
6M Arch Trim
MLD220
 DWH221
r Trim
&
oo
 &
 Door
y
for Trim Profi les
Arches & Trim
Various PagesNu Width Height
Top
Projection
Bottom
Projection
TF 4 1/4// " 3" 4 1/2// " 2 1/4// " 1/2// " 4F Arches
FLT152
TF 6" 4" 10" 2 1/4// " 1/4// " 5F Trim
TF 6" 4" 7" 2 3/8// " 5/8// " 6F Arches
FLT159
umber
Top
Width
Bottom
Width
Top
 Moulded on back side to fi t
decorative & fl at trim profi les.
K4
K5
K6
Part Number
Inside
Width
Inside
Height Radius Profi le Dimensions Accessories
AR36X10MC 36" 18 3/4" 18"
Keystone
Page 31
K10TM
Pediment
Page 24
Various Matches
Pilaster
Page 16
PIL10X96A
PIL10X192A
AR48X10MC 48" 24 3/4" 24"
AR60X10MC 60" 30" 30"
AR64X10MC 64" 32" 32"
AR68X10MC 68" 34" 34"
AR72X10MC 72" 36" 36"
Half Round Arch Trim
10M Decorative with End Caps
el Arch
Inside
Width
Inside
Height Radius Projection Trim Width
Pilaster
Page 16
Half Round Arch T
7" P l7" Panel
End Cap
for 6F & 6M Arch Trim
Arch
Page 30Part Number Width Projection Height
AR6C 6" 2" 5/8" All 6F & 6M
Arches
nNumber Width Projectio
Sold in sets only
Half Round Arch Trim
and Accessories
Half Round Arch w/ Flankers
10M Decorative
Part Number
Inside
Width
Inside Height
 / Radius
Flanker
Width
Overall
Width
Keystone
Page 31
Pediment
Page 24
AR36X10MFL108 36" 18" 36" 108" K10TM HRSP36X18
SWDH36X18
tive
Inside Inside Height Flanker Overall Keystone Pediment
Half Round Arch w/ Flanke
10M Decorat10M Decorat
Fabrication Code
ARCHM
Fabrication Code
ARFLM
r Width Height Radius Profi le Dimensions Accessories
0MC 36" 3/ " 18"
rim
Caps
on
H
r
Inside
Width
Inside
Height Radius Profile Dimensions Acces
Half Round Arch Tr
10M Decorative with End C
n Code
HM
W
in
do
w
 &
 D
oo
r
Tr
im
www.fypon.com          Phone 800.446.3040  •  419.445.0116 U.S. and Canada          Fax 800.446.9373   •   419.445.4440 U.S. and Canada32
Segment Arch Trim
4F, 5F & 6F Flat
Part Number
Inside
Width
Inside
Height Projection
Trim
Width Radius
Keystone
Page 31
Flat Trim
Page 56
ARSEG54X8X4F 54 15/16" 8 5/8" 1" 3 1/2" 48 1/16" K4TF
KP4TF FLT152
ARSEG66X9X4F 66 3/16"" 9 15/16" 1" 3 1/2" 60 1/16" K4TF
KP4TF FLT152
ARSEG78X11X4F 78 5/16" 11 9/16" 1" 3 1/2" 72 1/16" K4TF
KP4TF FLT152
ARSEG98X13X4F 98 13/16" 13 11/16" 1" 3 1/2" 96 1/16" K4TF
KP4TF FLT152
ARSEG48X3X5F 48" 2 11/16" 1" 5" 107 5/8" K5TF —
ARSEG78X8X5F 78" 7 5/16" 1" 5" 107 5/8" K5TF —
ARSEG90X10X5F 90" 9 7/8" 1" 5" 107 5/8" K5TF —
ARSEG78X11X6F 78 5/16" 11 9/16 1" 5 1/2" 72 1/16" K6TF
KP6TF FLT159
Part Number
Inside
Width
ARSEG54X8X4F 54 15/ "
Oval Trim
4F Flat
Oval T
4
Arches & Window Surrounds
and Accessories
ARSEG78X11X6F 78 5/16// "Oval Trim
4M Decorative4M Dec
Circle Trim
4F & 6F Flat
Part Number
Inside
Diameter Projection Trim Width
Keystone
Page 31
CIR24X4F 24 1/4" 1" 3 1/2" K4TF
KP4TF
CIR36X4F 36 1/16" 1" 3 1/2" K4TF
KP4TF
CIR36X6F 36 1/16" 1" 5 1/2" K6TF
KP6TF
Inside Inside
Di t P j ti T i Width
KeystKeyst
P
4F & 6
Keystone
Page 31
K4TF
KP4TF
Keystone
Page 31
K4TM
KP4TM
Segment Arch Solid
5F Flat
Part Number
Inside
Width
Inside
Height
Overall
Width
Overall
Height Projection
Trim
Width
Keystone
Page 31
ARSEGS36X1X5F 36" 1 1/2" 75 1/2" 6 1/2" 1" 5"
K5TF
ARSEGS72X6X5F 72" 6 3/16" 97 15/16" 11 3/16" 1" 5"
9" Crosshead Arch
Segment
Part Number Inside Width Inside Height
Overall
Width Radius
Top
Projection
Keystone
Page 31
WCHAR81X22 81" 13" 96 19/32" 75" 4 1/2" K9M
KP9M
Fabrication Code
CHARM
Part Number
Inside
Width
Inside
Height Projection
Trim
Width
OV20X28X4F 19 7/8" 28 1/2" 1" 3 1/2"
OV24X36X4F 24 1/8" 36 1/16" 1" 3 1/2"
Part Number
Inside
Width
Inside
Height Projection
Trim
Width
OV24X36X4M 24 1/8" 36 1/16" 1 3/4" 3 1/2"
W
indow
 &
 Door Trim
www.fypon.com          Phone 800.446.3040 • 419.445.0116 U.S. and Canada          Fax 800.446.9373 • 419.445.4440 U.S. and Canada 33
Elliptical Trim
4F Flat
Keystone
Page 31Part Number
Inside
Width
Inside
Height Projection Trim Width
AR72X4FET 71 1/2" 17 29/32" 1 3/4" 3 1/2" K4TF
KP4TF
Plinth Block
Rosette
Part Number Width Projection
Arches, Trim & Moulding
Various Pages
PB3X3 3 5/8"  7/8"
FLT103
MLD205
MLD239
PB4X4 3 5/8" 1 1/8"
FLT103
MLD205
MLD230
4F Arches
PB5X5 5 1/4" 1" FLT109
MLD211
PB6X6 5 5/8" 1 1/8"
FLT159      MLD242
MLD211    MLD706
6F Arches
PB7X7 7 7/16" 1 3/16" MLD208
PB215 3 5/8" 1 7/8" 4M Arches
MLD215
PB220 5 1/2" 2" 6M Arches      MLD220
MLD226         MLD236
PB4X4X1 3 1/2" 1"
FLT103     MLD205
FLT122     MLD230
FLT152     MLD235
4F Arches
PB5X5A 5 3/8 1" FLT109
MLD211PB5X5
P
Arches & Window Surrounds
and Accessories
K10TM
Keystone Coped To Fit
10M Profi le
AR68X10MC
10M Decorative Arch
3
A
10
2
K
Ke
1
3
2
1
PIL10X192A
Arch Profi le Pilaster
Trim & Keystone